TDK Corporation
Semiconductor
YFF21SC1H471MT009N pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales
representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Rated: 50V
Tolerance: ±20%
Thread Size: -
Temperature Coefficient: -
Size / Dimension: 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Series: YFF-SC
Ratings: -
Package / Case: 0805 (2012 Metric), 4 PC Pad
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Insertion Loss: 30dB @ 400MHz ~ 5GHz
Height (Max): 0.039" (1.00mm)
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max): -
Current: 400mA
Capacitance: 470pF
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
YFF21SC1H471MT009N Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
YFF21SC1H222MT009N
TDK
RFQ
YFF21SC1H223MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.022UF 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF31HC2A103MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.01UF 100V 1206
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H222MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 2200PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H471MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 470PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H470MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 47PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H473MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.047UF 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF31HC1H153MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.015UF 50V 1206
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF31HC2A104MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.1UF 20% 100V 1206
TDK Corporation
RFQ
YFF21SC1H472MT000N
CAP FEEDTHRU 4700PF 20% 50V 0805
TDK Corporation
RFQ
HD64180RP6
in stock
HIT
RFQ
C89151
in stock
INTEL
RFQ
MB95F204KPF-ES
in stock
FUJITSU
RFQ
XC3S1600E-5PQG208I
Spartan-3E FPGA Family
XILINX
RFQ
XC4020XL-09PQ160I
XC4000E and XC4000X Series Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XCV1000E-7BG240C
Virtex-E 1.8 V Field Programmable Gate
Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XC5202-4PC84I
in stock
XILINX
RFQ
XC3S200-4FT256
in stock
XILINX
RFQ
TC1271RERC
in stock
Microchip
RFQ
AT52BR3244T-90CI
in stock
ATMEL
RFQ